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Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 5 S1 - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 01:31.850 11:37:04.720 1 01:55.623 11:32:49.137
Po.1-#41SCHMIDT M. -TM
5 01:57.453 11:39:02.173 2 03:30.471 11:36:19.608
1 01:30.183 11:34:50.577
6 01:31.511 11:40:33.684 3 01:33.683 11:37:53.291
2 02:00.300 11:36:50.877
7 02:00.175 11:42:33.859 4 01:50.718 11:39:44.009
3 11:17.160 11:48:08.037
8 01:31.624 11:44:05.483 5 01:32.499 11:41:16.508
4 01:30.897 11:49:38.934
9 02:08.385 11:46:13.868 6 01:48.539 11:43:05.047
5 02:12.945 11:51:51.879
10 01:31.194 11:47:45.062 7 01:32.068 11:44:37.115
Po. 2 - # 30 LAZZARINI I. - Honda 11 01:59.655 11:49:44.717 8 02:01.830 11:46:38.945
1 01:32.690 11:33:14.252 12 01:31.949 11:51:16.666 9 01:31.947 11:48:10.892
2 01:32.044 11:34:46.296 10 01:42.263 11:49:53.155
Po. 5 - # 8 RAVAGLIA C. - Honda
3 01:45.729 11:36:32.025 11 02:35.176 11:52:28.331
1 01:39.321 11:32:30.240
4 01:31.682 11:38:03.707
2 01:32.766 11:34:03.006 Po. 8 - #99 D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
5 01:39.828 11:39:43.535
3 01:55.310 11:35:58.316 1 01:33.564 11:34:57.148
6 04:06.832 11:43:50.367
4 03:25.515 11:39:23.831 2 01:40.601 11:36:37.749
7 01:31.227 11:45:21.594
5 01:32.408 11:40:56.239 3 01:32.459 11:38:10.208
8 01:30.947 11:46:52.541
6 01:55.603 11:42:51.842 4 01:45.135 11:39:55.343
9 01:42.856 11:48:35.397
7 03:34.524 11:46:26.366 5 05:42.753 11:45:38.096
10 01:30.744 11:50:06.141
8 01:32.481 11:47:58.847 6 01:32.456 11:47:10.552
11 02:31.345 11:52:37.486
9 01:50.734 11:49:49.581 7 01:44.290 11:48:54.842
Po. 3 - # 51 OCCHINI A. - Honda 10 01:31.836 11:51:21.417 8 01:32.221 11:50:27.063
1 01:33.001 11:32:04.388
Po. 6 - # 20 BORELLA E. - Honda Po. 9 - # 68 MONTICELLI D. - Honda
2 01:32.040 11:33:36.428
1 01:32.506 11:32:04.876 1 01:47.184 11:32:36.813
3 01:43.144 11:35:19.572
2 01:32.002 11:33:36.878 2 01:33.185 11:34:09.998
4 01:32.598 11:36:52.170
3 01:49.908 11:35:26.786 3 01:50.724 11:36:00.722
5 01:42.276 11:38:34.446
4 01:42.724 11:37:09.510 4 01:32.535 11:37:33.257
6 04:49.250 11:43:23.696
5 01:31.945 11:38:41.455 5 02:01.152 11:39:34.409
7 01:37.985 11:45:01.681
6 01:49.982 11:40:31.437 6 01:32.600 11:41:07.009
8 01:31.075 11:46:32.756
7 03:23.368 11:43:54.805 7 02:10.712 11:43:17.721
9 01:44.124 11:48:16.880
8 01:32.220 11:45:27.025 8 01:32.328 11:44:50.049
10 01:31.795 11:49:48.675
9 01:39.923 11:47:06.948 9 01:58.713 11:46:48.762
11 01:31.036 11:51:19.711
10 01:32.255 11:48:39.203 10 01:32.313 11:48:21.075
Po. 4 - # 21 MONTICELLI T. - Honda 11 01:32.689 11:50:11.892 11 01:41.774 11:50:02.849
1 01:33.184 11:31:59.418 12 02:38.757 11:52:50.649 12 01:32.271 11:51:35.120
2 01:32.079 11:33:31.497
Po.7 - #32 SAMMARTINE. -TM
3 02:01.373 11:35:32.870
Fastest lap: 01:30.183
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Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 5 S1 - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 10 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda

1 01:33.889 11:32:10.847
2 01:32.623 11:33:43.470
3 02:18.271 11:36:01.741
4 01:52.591 11:37:54.332
5 01:34.433 11:39:28.765
6 01:32.412 11:41:01.177
7 01:56.860 11:42:58.037
8 04:30.683 11:47:28.720
9 01:33.750 11:49:02.470
10 01:32.972 11:50:35.442

Po. 11 - # 113 VERDEROSA M. - Honda

1 01:34.897 11:33:00.630
2 01:34.246 11:34:34.876
8 02:05.812 11:36:40.688
4 04:56.691 11:41:37.379
5 01:33.164 11:43:10.543
6 01:33.097 11:44:43.640
7 02:07.858 11:46:51.498
8 02:30.055 11:49:21.553
9 01:33.451 11:50:55.004

Po. 12 - # 53 MARTELLAM. - TM

1 03:11.157 11:34:48.039
2 01:35.023 11:36:23.062
3 01:49.735 11:38:12.797
4 01:35.093 11:39:47.890
5 02:34.836 11:42:22.726
6 01:34.583 11:43:57.309
7 01:49.564 11:45:46.873
8 03:01.506 11:48:48.379
9 01:34.172 11:50:22.551

Fastest lap: 01:30.183
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